Men's Air Rifle J1

Last Name  1st Name
Graham Andrew
Vickers Brandon
Hauf Dustin
Ballard Cordell
Pike Jeffery
Robinson Ryan
Myers Braidon
Eastman Bryce
Weber Wolf

Men's Air Rifle J2

Last Name  1st Name
Pokorny Flint
Carper Kyle
Jordan Jeb
Cavallier Jaxon
McKee Scott
Leyba Robert
Leyba Ryan
Schwab Brandon
Spracklen  Justin

2016 Wyoming State JORC

score
479
463
462
456
428
424
423
422
344

total
479
463
462
456
428
424
423
422
344

place award
3rd OA Bronze
1st J1

2nd J1

3rd J1

2016 Wyoming State JORC

score
537
533
474
421
315
292
286
210
176

total
537
533
474
421
315
292
286
210
176

place award

MW Gold Plaque
2nd OA Silver

1st J2

2nd J2

3rd J2



Men's Air Rifle J3

Last Name 1st Name
Hellyer Maclean

Abegglen Josh

Hellyer Joseph
Dolence Benaiah
Martin Zane

Women's Air Rifle J1

Last Name 1st name

Eberhardt Tana

Hennelly Willow

Pope Carissa
Peters Heather
White Sierra

Women's Air Rifle J2
Last Name  1st name
Swearingen Ashley
Dey Sarah
Franklin Rebecca
Hollsten Kalistatt
Wiand Elizabeth

Dolence Micaiah

2016 Wyoming State JORC

score
452

388

350
315
273

total
452
388
350
315
273

place award

Ist J3

2016 Wyoming State JORC

score

340

292
288
287
174

score
372
342
296
283
277
260

total

340

292
288
287
174

total
372
342
296
283
277
260

place

3rd OA

1st J1

place
MW
2nd OA
1st J2
2nd J2

award

Bronze

award
Gold

Silver

Plaque



Women's Air Rifle J3

Last Name 1st name score total place award
Thomas Shayna 323 323  1stJ3
Merrell Madison 318 318

Schelhaas Kylie 253 253

2016 Wyoming State JORC
Men's Small Bore J1
Name Kneeling Prone Standing Total Place Award

Andrew Graham 170 184 158 512 3rd OA Bronze

Men's Small Bore J2

Name Kneeling Prone  Standing Total Place Award

Flint Porkorny 198 197 182 577 MW Gold Plaque
Kyle Carper 181 186 181 548 2nd OA Silver

Scott McKee 146 166 119 431 1st J2

Men's Small Bore J3

Name Kneeling  Prone Standing Total Place Award
Maclean Hellyer 166 185 152 503 1st J1
Joseph Hellyer 80 156 110 346

Women's Small Bore J1 2016 Wyoming State JORC
Name Kneeling Prone Standing  Total Place Award

Tana Eberhardt 188 195 175 558 2nd OA Silver



Women's Small Bore J2

Name Kneeling Prone Standing Total Place Award
Ashely Swearingen 188 194 189 571 MW Gold Plaque
Sarah Dey 175 194 145 514  1stJ2

Micaiah Dolence 167 187 136 490

Women's Small Bore J3

Name Kneeling Prone Standing Total Place
Shayna Thomas 177 191 182 550 3rd OA
Madison Merrell 171 174 161 506 1stJ3
Benaiah Dolence 147 176 106 429

Kylie Schelhaas 151 162 102 415

2016 Wyoming State JORC

Pistol J1

Name score Total Place Award
Deborah King 341 341 Silver Plaque
Pistol J2

Name score Total Place Award
Tayte Thomas 511 511 MW  Gold
Mary Graham 267 267 Bronze
Pistol J3

none 0

Award

Bronze

Plaque



