Last Name	1st Name	score	total	place	award
Graham	Andrew	479	479	3rd OA	Bronze
Vickers	Brandon	463	463	1st J1	
Hauf	Dustin	462	462	2nd J1	
Ballard	Cordell	456	456	3rd J1	
Pike	Jeffery	428	428		
Robinson	Ryan	424	424		
Myers	Braidon	423	423		
Eastman	Bryce	422	422		
Weber	Wolf	344	344		

Men's Air Rifle J2 2016 Wyoming State JORC

Last Name	1st Name	score	total	place	award
Pokorny	Flint	537	537	MW	Gold Plaque
Carper	Kyle	533	533	2nd OA	Silver
Jordan	Jeb	474	474	1st J2	
Cavallier	Jaxon	421	421	2nd J2	
McKee	Scott	315	315	3rd J2	
Leyba	Robert	292	292		
Leyba	Ryan	286	286		
Schwab	Brandon	210	210		
Spracklen	Justin	176	176		

Men's Air Rifle J1 2016 Wyoming State JORC

Men's Air Rifle	J3	2016 Wyoming State JORC

Last Name	1st Name	score	total	place	award
Hellyer	Maclean	452	452	1st	J3
Abegglen	Josh	388	388		
Hellyer	Joseph	350	350		
Dolence	Benaiah	315	315		
Martin	Zane	273	273		

Women's Air Rifle J1 2016 Wyoming State JORC

Last Name	1st name	score	total	place	award
Eberhardt	Tana	340	340	3rd OA	Bronze
Hennelly	Willow	292	292	1st J1	
Pope	Carissa	288	288		
Peters	Heather	287	287		
White	Sierra	174	174		

Women's Air Rifle J2

Last Name	1st name	score	total	place	award	
Swearingen	Ashley	372	372	MW	Gold	Plaque
Dey	Sarah	342	342	2nd OA	Silver	
Franklin	Rebecca	296	296	1st J2		
Hollsten	Kalistatt	283	283	2nd J2		
Wiand	Elizabeth	277	277			
Dolence	Micaiah	260	260			

Last Name	1st name	score	total	place award
Thomas	Shayna	323	323	1st J3
Merrell	Madison	318	318	
Schelhaas	Kylie	253	253	

2016 Wyoming State JORC

Men's Small Bore	J1								
Name	K	neeling	Prone	Star	nding	Total	Place		Award
Andrew Graham	17	0	184	158		512	3rd O	A	Bronze
Men's Small Bore	J2								
Name K	Ineeling	Prone	Stand	ing	Total	Pl	ace	Awaro	1
Flint Porkorny	198	197	182	2	577	Μ	W	Gold	Plaque
Kyle Carper	181	186	181	L	548	21	nd OA	Silver	
Scott McKee	146	166	119	•	431	18	st J2		
Men's Small Bore	J3								

Name	Kneeling	Prone	Standing	Total	Place	Award
Maclean Hellyer	166	185	152	503	1st J1	
Joseph Hellyer	80	156	110	346		

Women's Small Bore J1 2016 Wyoming State JORC									
Name	Kneeling	Prone	Standing	Total	Place	Award			
Tana Eberhardt	188	195	175	558	2nd OA	Silver			

Women's Small Bore J2

Name	Kneeling	Prone	Stand	ing	Total	Place	Award
Ashely Swearingen	188	194	189	571	MW	Gold	Plaque
Sarah Dey	175	194	145	514	1st J2		
Micaiah Dolence	167	187	136	490			

Women's Small Bore J3

Name	Kneeling	Prone	Stand	ing	Total	Place	Award
Shayna Thomas		177	191	182	550	3rd OA	Bronze
Madison Merrell		171	174	161	506	1st J3	
Benaiah Dolence		147	176	106	429		
Kylie Schelha	aas	151	162	102	415		

2016 Wyoming State JORC

Pistol J1						
Name	score	Total	Place	Award		
Deborah King		341	341	Silver Plaque		
Pistol J2						
Name	score	Total	Place		Award	
Tayte Thomas		511	511	MW	Gold	Plaque
Mary Graham		267	267		Bronze	

Pistol J3

none 0